Current NMED Clean Water Act Section 319 and River Stewardship Program (RSP) Projects

Click “VIEW” in the Summary Report column to see the public project page with information from EPA's Grants Reporting and Tracking System (GRTS). River
Stewardship Program Projects are state-funded and include “(RSP)” in the title. All other projects are funded using Clean Water Act Section 319 grant funds.

Access GRTS to see all current and former projects funded by the NMED Surface Water Quality Bureau since 2000:
https://ordspub.epa.gov/ords/grts/f?p=grts:940#REPORTSECTION
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99610119 | Eliza Martinez

505-819-8099

21-F

Bonito Meadow Stream and
Wetland Restoration Project,
Phase 1

6/30/2024

$227,824

S0

$194,227

99610119 | Alan Klatt

505-819-9623

21-H

Rio Nutrias Watershed-Based
Plan Implementation Projects
Phase 3

6/30/2024

$219,377

S0

$60,950

01F98701 | Alan Klatt

505-819-9623

21-SIwW

Lower Animas Watershed-
Based Plan Implementation
Projects Phase 3

9/30/2024

$230,807

S0

$153,643

99610120 | Samantha Ferguson

505-479-0481

22-C

Temperature and Erosion
Control in Lower Cow Creek —
Phase IlI

9/30/2025

$257,640

S0

$172,076

99610120 | Alan Klatt

505-819-9623

22-D

Restoring Springs and
Wetlands on State Trust
Lands in the Lower Embudo
Valley

12/31/2024

$150,510

S0

$104,408

99610120 | Davena Crosley

575-636-3425

22-E

Managing Watershed Runoff
into the Mesilla Valley

6/30/2024

$443,067

S0

$295,378

99610120 | Susan Styer

505-819-9923

22-F

Watershed Project
Implementation for Upper
Gallinas River and Porvenir
Creek — Phase IV

12/31/2024

$505,074

S0

$429,267
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99610120

Davena Crosley

575-636-3425

22-G

Restoration of Gila Trout and
Riparian Habitat on Black
Canyon Creek, Gila National
Forest (RSP)

6/30/2024

S0

$207,255

S0

99610120

Susan Styer

505-819-9923

22|

Reimagining San Vicente
Creek (RSP)

6/30/2024

S0

$170,537

S0

99610120

Susan Styer

505-819-9923

22-K

Centerfire Creek Headwaters
Restoration Project (RSP)

6/30/2024

S0

$445,370

S0

99610120

Alan Klatt

505-819-9623

22-L

Los Alamos Canyon Creek
Watershed Restoration
Project (RSP)

6/30/2025

S0

$291,709

$474,621

99610120

Alan Klatt

505-819-9623

22-M

Riparian Restoration in
Torreon Wash Watershed —
Phase Il (RSP)

6/30/2024

S0

$208,897

$16,060

99610120

Kate Lacey-Younge

505-946-8863

22-N

San Antonio Creek
Headwaters and Erosion
Control Project (RSP)

6/30/2025

S0

$259,214

S0

99610120

Jennifer Muus

505-629-8101

22-0

Chihuahuefios Creek
Headwaters Restoration
Project (RSP)

6/30/2025

S0

$209,990

$58,291

99610120

Susan Styer

505-819-9923

22-p

Post-Wildfire Restoration of
Little Turkey Creek, Willow
Creek Watershed,
Southwestern New Mexico
(RSP)

6/30/2024

S0

$133,061

S0

99610120

Samantha Ferguson

505-479-0481

22-Q

Dalton Fishing Area
Restoration Project (RSP)

6/30/2024

S0

$243,245

$9,780

99610120

Davena Crosley

575-636-3425

22-R

Two Rivers Park River
Restoration Phase Il (RSP)

6/30/2024

S0

$215,730

$100,121
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01F98701 | Alan Klatt

505-819-9623

22-SIW

San Juan Watershed-Based
Planning Project

6/30/2026

$116,056

S0

$77,626

VIEW

99610120 | Davena Crosley

575-636-3425

23-C

Rio Ruidoso Watershed
Improvement Project —
Planning Phase

6/30/2026

$137,250

S0

$91,500

99610120 | Alan Klatt

505-819-9623

23-D

Stream and Wetland
Restoration along the Arroyo
La Mina in the Lower Embudo
Valley (RSP)

6/30/2025

S0

$310,800

$19,043

VIEW

99610120 | Davena Crosley

575-636-3425

23-E

Rincon Arroyo Watershed
Stabilization Project to
Reduce E. coli Loading to the
Rio Grande (Part 4)

4/30/2025

$397,052

S0

$264,701

99610121 | Eliza Martinez

505-819-8099

23-F

Upper Cieneguilla Creek
Wetland Restoration and
Enhancement Project

6/30/2026

$99,695

S0

$74,894

99610121 | Kate Lacey-Younge

505-946-8863

24-A

NEW MEXICO NONPOINT
SOURCE MANAGEMENT
PROGRAM FY 2024

6/30/2024

$1,1012,685

$270,047

S0

99610121 | Jason Herman

575-649-3871

24-B

GROUND WATER QUALITY
BUREAU PROGRAMS

6/30/2024

$150,000

$150,000

S0

99610121 | Eliza Martinez

505-819-8099

24-D

Watershed Project
Implementation and Post-Fire
Remediation for Sapello River
Watershed — Phase |

12/31/2026

$782,147

S0

$522,686

99610121 | Eliza Martinez

505-819-8099

24-E

Watershed Project
Implementation for Wolf
Creek Watershed — Phase |

12/31/2026

$93,884

S0

$82,690

99610121 | Davena Crosley

575-636-3425

24-F

Expanding Riparian and
Wetland Resilience in Burro
Cienaga, NM (RSP)

6/30/2025

S0

$416,875

$76,305

Version: February 2025
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99610121 | Susan Styer

505-819-9923

24-G

Stream and Riparian
Restoration on Stone Creek,
Quemado Ranger District,
Gila National Forest (RSP)

6/30/2025

S0

$291,174

S0

99610121 | Eliza Martinez

505-819-8099

24-H

Restoration of Trout Habitat
on the Cimarron River —
Phase Il (RSP)

6/30/2025

S0

$471,935

$70,550

99610121 | Eliza Martinez

505-819-8099

24|

Wetland and Stream
Restoration in the Moreno
Valley (RSP)

6/30/2025

S0

$95,737

$5,550

99610121 | Jocelyn Harimon

505-629-2140

24-)

Restoration of Tijeras Creek
Floodplain, Streambed, and
Riparian Habitat (RSP)

6/30/2025

S0

$824,352

$125,000

99610121 | Susan Styer

505-819-9923

24-K

Reimagining San Vicente
Creek and the Silver City
Watershed — Phase 2 (RSP)

6/30/2025

S0

$298,387

$21,290

99610121 | Jennifer Muus

505-629-8101

24-L

Mora River Restoration, Rio
Mora National Wildlife
Refuge — Phase Il (RSP)

6/30/2025

S0

$439,981

$58,205

99610121 | Jennifer Muus

505-629-8101

24-M

Sapello River Restoration,
Pritzlaff Ranch (RSP)

6/30/2025

S0

$415,720

$82,970

99610121 | Jennifer Muus

505-629-8101

24-N

Taos Pueblo Ecological
Restoration of Buffalo Pasture
and the Rio Lucero Project
(RSP)

6/30/2025

S0

$676,859

$149,280

99610121 | Jennifer Muus

505-629-8101

24-0

Santa Clara Creek Restoration
Project (RSP)

6/30/2025

S0

$1,031,352

S0

Version: February 2025
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99610121

Davena Crosley

575-636-3425

24-p

Improving Watershed
Hydrologic Function along
Farming and Rangeland
Communities of the Rio
Grande Basin (RSP)

6/30/2025

S0

$2,449,437

S0

VIEW

99610121

Jennifer Muus

505-629-8101

24-Q

Calf Canyon and Hermit’s
Peak Post-fire Rapid
Response Mitigation and
Protection of Acequias in
Mora County (RSP)

6/30/2025

S0

$515,906

$10,782

99610121

Kate Lacey-Younge

505-946-8863

24-R

San Antonio Creek Riparian
and Beaver Habitat
Restoration Project (RSP)

6/30/2025

S0

$211,377

$73,678

99610121

Eliza Martinez

505-819-8099

24-S

Adapting and Improving River
Stewardship in the Torreon
Wash Watershed (RSP)

6/30/2025

S0

$221,660

$21,995

99610121

Susan Styer

505-819-9923

24-T

Willow Creek Watershed
Restoration Project — Private
Lands Reach (RSP)

6/30/2025

S0

$598,980

S0

99610121

Susan Styer

505-819-9923

24-U

Curb Cuts and County Roads:
Greening Urban
Infrastructure to Improve
Water Quality in San Vicente
Creek (RSP)

6/30/2025

S0

$302,658

S0

99610121

Alan Klatt

505-819-9623

24-V

Rio Pueblo Restoration
Project (RSP)

6/30/2025

S0

$788,562

$55,669

99610121

Jocelyn Harimon

505-629-2140

25-C

Midnight Meadows and Bitter
Creek Restoration (RSP)

11/15/2026

S0

$639,393

$65,590

99610121

Davena Crosley

575-636-3425

25-D

Restoration of Trout Creek
and Romero Creek (RSP)

6/30/2027

S0

$677,130

$18,000

Version: February 2025
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99610121

Davena Crosley

575-636-3425

25-E

Post-fire Restoration of Gila
Trout and Riparian Habitat on
Gila National Forest (RSP)

6/30/2027

S0

$330,385

S0

99610121

Jocelyn Harimon

505-629-2140

25-F

Ecological Restoration of Rio
Embudo Tributaries on BLM
Land in the Lower Embudo
Watershed (RSP)

6/30/2027

S0

$533,828

$79,368

99610121

Susan Styer

505-819-9923

25-G

Dorsey Spring/ Bear Creek
Riparian Restoration Project
(RSP)

11/15/2026

S0

$592,322

$11,667

99610121

Susan Styer

505-819-9923

25-H

Phase 2- Post-Wildfire
Restoration of Little Turkey
Creek (RSP)

11/15/2026

S0

$209,679

$137,765

99610121

Eliza Martinez

505-819-8099

25|

Process-based Restoration of
Cimarroncito Creek: Phase 1
(RSP)

6/30/2027

S0

$409,401

$136,835

99610121

Samantha Ferguson

505-479-0481

25-)

Rio Puerco Riparian and
Beaver Habitat Restoration
Project (RSP)

6/30/2027

S0

$511,929

$278,325

99610121

Samantha Ferguson

505-479-0481

25-K

Valle de Oro National Wildlife
Refuge Riparian and Wetland
Habitat Development and
Surface Water Quality
Improvement Project (RSP)

6/30/2027

S0

$540,360

$191,085

99610121

Samantha Ferguson

505-479-0481

25-L

Town of Chama Restoration
Project (RSP)

6/30/2027

S0

$697,012

$19,250

99610121

Susan Styer

505-819-9923

25-M

Bloodgood Spring
Preservation Project (RSP)

6/30/2027

S0

$105,958

$50

99610121

Jocelyn Harimon

505-629-2140

25-N

Our Lady of Guadalupe
Monastery- Pecos River
Restoration Project (RSP)

6/30/2027

S0

$728,539

$16,000
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